
Donalda School
P.0. Box 130
Donalda, AB T0B 1H0
Phone: 403-883-2280
donalda.clearview.ab.ca

Empowering Students.
Soaring to Success.

First Warning Bell 8:40

Block 1 8:45 - 9:35 50 minutes

Block 2 9:35 - 10:25 50 minutes

Recess 10:25 - 10:45 20 minutes

Snack 10:45 - 10:50 5 minutes

Block 3 10:50 - 11:20 30 minutes

Block 4 11:20 - 11:50 30 minutes

Block 5 11:50 - 12:10 20 minutes

Recess 12:10 - 12:30 20 min

Lunch 12:30 - 12:50 20 min

Block 6 12:50 - 1:10 20 minutes

Block 7 1:10 - 2:00 50 minutes

Block 8 2:00 - 2:35 35 minutes

Block 9 2:35 - 3:10 35 minutes

Homeroom 3:10 - 3:15 5 minutes

Instructional Time: 320 minutes/day


